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NOTIFICATION REGARDING SUBJECTWISE ROUTINE FOR NET/ SET 
PREPARATORY CLASSES, 2019 

 

1. Department of Bengali 

Every Thursday from 1 pm to 3 pm (Venue: Dept. of Bengali, Bankura University) 

 

2. Department of English 

w.e.f. 13-02-19 

Sl. 

No. 
Date Day 

Time Slot 

1 

Assigned 

Teacher 

Time Slot 2 

Assigned 

Teacher 

Assignment 

1 

Assignment 

2 
Room no. 

1 13/2/19 Wed 

Hon’ble 

V.C. 

(2-3 pm) 

Hon’ble 

V.C. 

(3-4pm) 

Unit -X Unit –X 101 

2 20/2/19 Wed 
SP 

(1-2 pm) 

SD 

(2-3 pm) 
Unit- VII Unit –IX 101 

3 27/2/19 Wed 
SD 

(1-2 pm) 

SA 

(2-3pm) 
Unit-IX Unit-IX 101 

4 06/03/19 Wed 
SP 

(1-2pm) 

SB 

(2-3pm) 
Unit-VII Unit-1 101 

5 13/03/19 Wed 
SP 

(11-12pm) 

SD 

(12-1pm) 
Unit-VII Unit-IX 101 

6 20/03/19 Wed 
SP 

(11-12pm) 

SA 

(12-1pm) 
Unit-VII Unit-III 101 

7 27/03/19 Wed 
SA 

(11-12pm) 

ISG 

(12-1pm) 
Unit-III Unit-IV 101 

8 04/04/19 Thu GBS 

(11-12pm) 

SD 

(12-1pm) 

Unit-II Unit-III 101 

9 11/04/19 Thu SB 

(1-2pm) 

GBS 

(2-3pm) 

Unit-I Unit-II 101 



10 18/04/19 Thu AG 

(1-2pm) 

GBS 

(2-3pm) 

Unit- VIII Unit-II 101 

11 25/04/19 Thu AG 

(1-2pm) 

GBS 

(2-3pm) 

Unit-I Unit-II 101 

12 02/05/19 Thu ISG 

(1-2pm) 

AG 

(2-3pm) 

Unit-IV Unit-I 101 

13 09/05/19 Thu ISG 

(11-12pm) 

AG 

(12-1pm) 

Unit-IV Unit-VIII 101 

14 16/05/19 Thu SD 

(11-12pm) 

ISG 

(12-1pm) 

Unit-VIII Unit-IX 101 

15 23/05/19 Thu Guest 

Faculty 

(11-12pm) 

Guest 

Faculty 

(12-1pm) 

Unit-V Unit-V 101 

16 30/05/19 Thu Guest 

Faculty 

(11-12pm) 

Guest 

Faculty 

(12-1pm) 

Unit-VI Unit-VI 101 

 

 

3. Department of Sanskrit 

Every Wednesday from 2:30 pm to 4:30 pm (Venue: Room No 302, Academic Building) 

4. Department of Santali 

Every Thursday from 2 pm to 4 pm. (Venue: Dept. of Santali, Bankura University) 

5. Department of Social Work 

15th February, 2019 (Friday) from 11 am to 1 pm. (Venue: Dept. of Social Work, Bankura University) 

19th February, 2019 (Tuesday) from 2 pm to 4 pm (Venue: Dept. of Social Work, Bankura University) 

[Rest Part of the Routine shall be Communicated by the Department itself]  

6. Department of Education 

21st February, 2019 (Thursday) from 11 am to 1 pm (Venue: Room No 302) 

28th February, 2019 (Thursday) from 11 am to 1 pm (Venue: Room No 302) 

[Rest Part of the Routine shall be Communicated by the Department itself] 

7. Department of Law 

Every Thursday from 2 pm to 4 pm. (Venue: Dept. of Law, Bankura University) 

 

 

 

 

 



 

8. Department of Political Science 

Date Time Room No. Name of the 

Teachers 

15-02-2019 (Friday) 2:00-3:00 212 Kaushik Ghosh 

15-02-2019  (Friday) 3:00-4:00 212 Kaushik Ghosh 

18-02-2019 (Monday) 11:00-12:00 212 Debtanu Majee 

18-02-2019 (Monday) 12:00-1:00 212 Kaushik Ghosh 

28-02-2019 (Thursday) 11:00-12:00 212 Satrajit Banerjee 

28-02-2019 (Thursday) 3:30-4:30 210 Srimanta Ghosh 

[Rest Part of the Routine shall be Communicated by the Department itself] 

 

9. Department of Philosophy 

Every Wednesday from 12:30 pm to 2:30 pm (Venue: Dept. of Philosophy, Bankura University) 

 

10. Department of History 

Every Wednesday from 2 pm to 4 pm (Dept. of History, Bankura University) 

 

Copy forwarded to: 

1. Registrar, Bankura University 

2. Dean, P.G. Faculty Council of Arts and Science 

3. Finance Officer, Bankura University 

4. Controller, Bankura University 

5. All HODs/ TICs for  intimation and communication to students of their respective 

departments 

6. Coordinators and Joint Coordinators of NET/ SET Preparatory Classes 

7. Assistant Registrar & In-Charge, Pua-Bagan Campus, Bankura University for  

intimation and communication to students of respective departments 

8. Secretary, Hon’ble Vice Chancellor 

9. Guard File 

 Sd/- 

                                                                                                        Dr. Subir Kumar Roy 
                                                                                                                    Secretary (Addl. Charge) 

Faculty Council for 
Postgraduate Studies in Arts & Science 

Bankura University 

 


